PRIVACY MATTERS AT MAXCORP

Maximum Corporation and its affiliates, including, but not limited to: Insmark Corporation, Central Security Life Insurance Company, and Western American Life Insurance Company, are hereafter known as "MaxCorp."

MaxCorp Information, as used herein, means nonpublic personal information regarding MaxCorp's consumers or customers that identifies an individual personally and is not otherwise available to the public.

I acknowledge and agree to the following:

- 1. I have received a copy of the MaxCorp Privacy Policy.
- 2. I understand that I am expected to know and be familiar with MaxCorp Privacy Policy.
- 3. I understand that is it my responsibility to ask for an explanation of anything I do not understand in the MaxCorp Privacy Policy.
- 4. I understand that I am expected to adhere to the MaxCorp Privacy Policy.
- 5. I will not disclose MaxCorp Information to any other person that is a nonaffiliated third party of either MaxCorp or myself, unless such disclosure would be lawful if made directly to such other person by MaxCorp.

Signature	Da	te
Agent:		
C		
Agent number:		

GLB.AS.2016.02.03.001